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51 |fh#kaess RBOMABEE TILA 6 L8 2021-11-25 0.00 1,600.00 8,519,889.04 | BXFH /N
52 [{F&AZEBIDOFEFEMMES (F1HD 2021-11-25 0.00 4,500.00 8,515,389.04 | Bk FA/NAE
53 |MfRAREBH —FERMBES (FHD 2021-11-25 0.00 4,500.00 8,510,889.04 | BRIHITEH -
54 |[fHESLIZFBHENFERFAES ERD 2021-11-25 0.00 5,100.00 8,505,789.04 | BEXFH/NTE
55 [{aHp Ll T AR K /NEHR A A SR 2021-11-25 0.00 2,000.00 8,503,789.04 | Kk pA/NTH
56 WP EHER=FERFIES (FIHD 2021-11-26 0.00 4,500.00 8,499,289.04 | R FH /NI
57 |k pets TR B R A S L A 2021-11-26 0.00 1,200.00 8,498,089.04 | #RHE
58 |WER TR R2020E A5 -HHbE | 2021-11-26 6,783.00 0.00 8,504,872.04 | Bk FH/INH
59 |frili A FKS A IRA R AHEK SR 2021-11-29 0.00 105.82 8,504,766.22 | Bk AN
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67 |[fFEmilE (FER) BEAFERRILES 2021-11-30 0.00 4,500.00 8,522,653.33 | KXFA/NAH
68 |feh LR B AR R 2021-11-30 0.00 20.00 8,522,633.33 | RAFA/MIT
69 |WrHiREEE A B33 12020 Ha i F 2021-11-30 6,210.09 ' 0.00| 8,528,843.42 | RKBA /N
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